

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :20AAAFP8679G1Z6

1.	Legal Name	PART	PARTAP SINGH AND SONS					
2.	Trade Name, if any	M/S PA	M/S PARTAP SINGH AND SONS					
3.	Additional trade names, if any							
4.	Constitution of Business	Partner	Partnership					
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	LINE I	LINE NO 6, MANIFT, TELCO, JAMSHEDPUR, East Singhbhum, Jharkhand, 831004					
6.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017					
7.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable		
8.	Type of Registration	Regular						
9	Particulars of Approving Author	ticulars of Approving Authority			Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signa	ture							
Name S		Sudhir Kumar Singh						
Nam	Designation S		Superintendent					
	gnation	Superinte	endent					
Desig		Superinte Jamshedp						



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 20AAAFP8679G1Z6

Legal Name PARTAP SINGH AND SONS

Trade Name, if any M/S PARTAP SINGH AND SONS

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

0



GSTIN 20AAAFP8679G1Z6

Legal Name PARTAP SINGH AND SONS

Trade Name, if any M/S PARTAP SINGH AND SONS

Additional trade names, if

any

Details of Managing / Authorized Partners

1

2





Name SINGH SARTAJ CHADHA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name PRITHIPAL SURINDERSINGH CHADHA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name SURINDER PARTAP SINGH CHADHA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name KRISHMAAN SINGH CHADHA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra